880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2025 PathogenFocus, LLC.
PathogenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
ADB_7000_MT_v1.3
Page 1 of 3

ADB_7000_MT_v1.3
Page 2 of 3
Ordering Guide:
Series Capacity Voltage /
Plug Duty Cycle
ADB 7000 8MT
8 Power Generators
Blank
120V,
Type B Plug
230Vx
230V,
‘x’ = specify
plug type
100
100%
90
90%
80
80%
70
70%
60
60%
40
40%
ADB 7000 - -
- -
Specifications:
Model Operation
Frequency Amps Max
Power Voltage Turbine
CFM Weight Dimensions (with-
out handles)
ADB 7000-8MT 50/60 Hz 1.42A 170W 120V ~450 130 lbs. 20.5” x 20.5” x 77”
ADB 7000-8MT 230V 50/60 Hz 0.74A 170W 230V ~450 130 lbs. 20.5” x 20.5” x 77”
8MT
Efficacy:
Pathogen:
Surface
Bactera
(CFU/cm2)
Surface Virus
(CFU/cm2)
Airborne
Bacteria
(CFU/m3)
Airborne Virus
(CFU/m3)
Time to extinction,
2,860 cubic feet1:
10 minutes 5 minutes 1 minute 0.5 Minutes
Time to extinction,
8,000 cubic feet2:
30 minutes 15 minutes 10 minutes 10 minutes
Log/Percent
Reduction:
7.88 / 99.99998 7.74 / 9999998 7.85 / 99.99998 7.70 / 99.99998
Treatment time to full extinction of surface and air samples
1 From independent lab testing
2 Estimate from an independent lab
880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2025 PathogenFocus, LLC.
PathogenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
ADB_7000_MT_v1.3
Page 3 of 3
ADB 7000 MT | AIR DISINFECTION BIOSECURITY MOBILE TOWER
No part of this document may be used for any purpose other than the purposes specifically indicated herein nor may it be
reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic, or mechanical, including photocopying and/or recording for any